e Synchro Bus v

Direction: DE GAULLE w

© Departure on 02/04/2026 between 12:20 and 13:20

Timetable

Lycée Louis

O Armand 12:20 13:20
Chambéry 4 4

@ I 12:20 13:20
Chambéry

o elekl 12:22 13:22
Chambéry
College Cote

O Rousse 12:24 13:24
Chambéry

o) Mendgs France 12:28 13:28
Chambéry

9 (= Flzud 12:39 13:39
La Motte-Servolex

o) Mairie La Motte 12:40 13:40
La Motte-Servolex

o) La Motte Centre 12:41 13:41
La Motte-Servolex

o EIE 12:41 1341
La Motte-Servolex

o Reinach 12:42  13:42
La Motte-Servolex

o Pra Varnay 12:44 13:44
La Motte-Servolex

o) Tessonniere 12:46 13:46
La Motte-Servolex

o Les Moulins 12:47 13:47
La Motte-Servolex

o) L'Orée Des Bois  ;5.,7 1347
La Motte-Servolex

o Pe Gaulle 12:49 13:49
La Motte-Servolex N N

@ Entry only


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69838625a4bfa5.49987347.html#

@ Exit only



